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Spritz
Harbour Spritz - Manly Spirits Limoncello, Prosecco, lemon, mint, soda
Sunset Spritz - Aperol, Chambord, Prosecco, raspberry syrup, soda

Coastal Spritz - Absolut Vodka, St Germain, elderflower, cucumber, coastal tonic

Sip
Lychee Lemon Drop - Absolut Citron Vodka, Soho Lychee, lychee juice, lemon
Banoffee Old Fashioned -Howler Head Banana Bourbon, caramel, aztec chocolate bitters

Mango Daiquiri - Bacardi White Rum, mango syrup, lime juice

Sour
Blood Orange Sour - Four Pillars ‘Bloody Shiraz’ Gin, blood orange syrup, lemon, whites
Cinnamon Sour - Fireball Cinnamon Whisky, Chambord, raspberry syrup, lemon, whites

Sour Watermelon - Absolut Vodka, Watermelon Liquor, Midori, watermelon syrup, lemon

Smash
Strawberry Southside -Beefeater Gin, strawberry syrup, mint, lime
Passionfruit Caprioska - Absolut Vodka, Passionfruit Liqueur, passionfruit syrup, lime

Coconut Tommy's - El Jimador Tequila, Coconut Liqueur, lime juice, agave

In the mood for one of the classics? Our bartenders take requests.
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Cocktails are always best when shared.

Peach Iced Tea
Absolut Vodka, Peach Schnapps, peach iced tea, peach puree, mint

Pimm’s no 1 Cup
Pimm's no 1, ginger ale, lemonade, strawberry, cucumber, orange, mint

Watermelon Margarita
El Jimador Tequila, Watermelon Liqueur, Modus ‘Perky’ Seltzer, lime juice, soda

$21
$20
$20

$21
$24
$20

$22
$21
$21

$20
$22
$22

$40

$38

$44
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Good Folk Brewing ‘Danny’s Wedge T.P.A (draught)
Modus Brewing Japanese Dry’ Zero Carb (draught)

Stone & Wood Pacific Ale

Modus ‘Cerveza’ Mexican Lager

Peroni Nastro Azzurro

Reschs Pilsner (can)

White Rabbit Dark Ale

Weihenstephaner ‘Kristall Weissbier’ (500ml)
Asahi ‘Super Dry’ Mid 3.5%

Coopers Light

Heaps Normal Quiet XPA 0% (can)

Heineken 0%

Brookvale Ginger Beer (can)
The Apple Thief ‘Pink Lady’ Cider
Young Henrys Cloudy Apple Cider

Six Stings Hard Lemonade (can)
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Coke - Coke Zero - Solo - Lemonade
Lemon Lime and Bitters

Ginger Ale

Sparkling Water - Per Person
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Strawberry Soda - Lyre’s Dry London, strawberry, lime, mint, soda
Tropical Smash - Lyre’s Dry London, mango, lychee, orgeat

Peach Fizz - Peach iced tea, peach puree, lemon, cucumber, soda

Newcastle, NSW
Newcastle, NSW

Byron Bay, NSW
Newcastle, NSW
Rome, Italy
Sydney, NSW
Geelong, VIC
Freising, Germany
Sakai, Japan
Regency Park, SA
Canberra, ACT

Zoeterwoude, Netherlands

Brookvale, NSW
Batlow, NSW
Sydney, NSW
Central Coast, NSW

Some of our mocktails are created with Lyre’s Non-Alcoholic Spirits which are limited to 18+

For under 18’s please advise our staff so we can adjust accordingly
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Coffee by Darks Coffee Roasters - Extras + $0.50 -
Tea by The Tea Centre

English Breakfast - Earl Grey - Green - Peppermint

Affogato - vanilla ice cream, fresh espresso

- Frangelico, Baileys, Mr Black Coffee Liqueur or Disaronno Amaretto + $10

$10
$10

$9
$10
$9.50
$10
$12.50
$16
$8.50
$7

$8

$10
$11
$11
$10

$5
$5.50
$5
$6

$16
$16
$15

$5.50
$5

$8
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Sparkling

NV Bella Modella Prosecco D.O.C

2023 Mandala Wines Blanc de Blanc
2022 Bonvilla Estate Cuvée Crémant Rosé
NV Henriot Brut Soverain

NV Mailly ‘Grand Cru’ Brut Reserve

White

2025 Tyrrell’s ‘Hunter Valley’ Semillon

2018 Mt Pleasant 'Elizabeth’ Aged Semillon

2024 Bream Creek Riesling

2022 Atlas Eden Valley Riesling

2025 Mercer Wines Vermentino

2023 Clouston & Co ‘Nambucca’ Sauvignon Blanc
2024 Flametree Sauvignon Blanc Semillon

2025 Zilzie Regional Pinot Gris

2024 Riggs & Wiggs ‘Mangerton Vineyard’ Chardonnay
2023 Leeuwin Estate ‘Prelude’ Chardonnay

2023 Domaine Thomson ‘Left Bank’ Chardonnay

Rosé
2024 La Vie en Rose ‘Cing Pétales’
2025 Thistledown ‘Gorgeous Grenache’ Rosé

Red

2024 Oscar's Folly Pinot Noir

2022 Derwent Estate ‘Lime Kiln’ Pinot Noir
2024 Coriole Sangiovese

2023 Teusner 'The G" Grenache

2023 Paxton Tempranillo

2024 Port Phillip Estate Pinot Noir Shiraz
2022 De luliis Shiraz

2022 Sons of Eden "Zephyrus' Shiraz

2019 Nova Vita ' The Blend’ Cabernet Shiraz Merlot
2022 Vasse Felix Cabernet Sauvignon

Dessert
2022 Mr Riggs ‘Sticky End’ Viognier (500ml)
2022 Samos 'Vin Doux’ White Muscat (375ml)

Veneto, ITALY

Yarra Valley, VIC

Hunter Valley, NSW
Reims, FRA
Mailly-Champagne, FRA

Hunter Valley, NSW
Hunter Valley, NSW
Bream Creek, TAS
Eden Valley, SA
Hunter Valley, NSW
Marlborough, NZ
Margaret River, WA
Adelaide Hills, SA
Hunter Valley, NSW
Margaret River, WA
Central Otago, NZ

Pays d'Oc, FRA
Riverland, SA

Yarra Valley, VIC

Derwent Valley, TAS
McLaren Vale, SA

Barossa Valley, SA
MclLaren Vale, SA
Mornington Peninsula, VIC
Hunter Valley, NSW
Barossa Valley, SA
Adelaide Hills, SA
Margaret River, WA

MclLaren Vale, SA
Samos, GRE

$15/60
$16/ 64
$ /72
$ /7178
$ /208

$14/55
$ /74
$17/70
$ /66
$ /62
$14/54
$ /56
$13/50
$18/75
$ /93
$ /113

$14/55
$ /60

$ /56
$18 /72
$16/66
$ /62
$ /54
$ /98
$14/58
$ /96
$16/65
$ /108

$12/62
$ /48



S/ai/ri/fg

Light

Absolut Vodka

Grey Goose Vodka

Beefeater Gin

Archie Rose ‘Signature Dry’ Gin
Tanqueray Gin

Four Pillars ‘Bloody Shiraz’ Gin
Earp ‘Just Juniper’ Gin

Turner Stillhouse 'Three Cuts’ Gin
Bacardi White Rum

El Jimador ‘Reposado’ Tequila

Patron Silver Tequila

Dark
Black Tears Spiced Rum
Appleton Estate ‘Signature’ Rum

Dewars ‘White Label’ Scotch Whisky

Aberfeldy 12yo Scotch Whisky
Jameson Irish Whiskey

Bulliet 95 Rye Whiskey

Fireball Cinnamon Whiskey

Buffalo Trace Kentucky Bourbon

Digestifs & Aperitifs
Aperol Aperitivo
Campari Bitter
Fernet-Branca
Pimm’s No.1
Pampelle Aperitif
Baileys Irish Cream

Frangelico Liqueur

Disaronno Amaretto Italian Liqueur

Manly Spirits Limoncello

Earp Distilling Co Orancello

Sweden

France

London
Rosebery, NSW
London

Yarra Valley, VIC
Newcastle, NSW
Grindelwald, TAS
Cuba

Mexico

Mexico

Cuba
Jamaica
Scotland
Scotland
Ireland
USA
Belgium

USA

ltaly

ltaly

ltaly

London

French

Ireland

ltaly

ltaly

Manly, NSW
Newcastle, NSW

$10
$13
$10
$11
$14
$14
$12
$11
$10
$10
$14

$12
$12
$10
$12
$11
$12
$11
$11

$10
$10
$11
$10
$12
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10



