

Cocktails

Spritz

Harbour Spritz – Manly Spirits Limoncello, Prosecco, lemon, mint, soda	\$21
Sunset Spritz – Aperol, Chambord, Prosecco, raspberry syrup, soda	\$20
Coastal Spritz – Absolut Vodka, St Germain, elderflower, cucumber, coastal tonic	\$20

Sip

Lychee Lemon Drop – Absolut Citron Vodka, Soho Lychee, lychee juice, lemon	\$21
Banoffee Old Fashioned –Howler Head Banana Bourbon, caramel, aztec chocolate bitters	\$24
Mango Daiquiri – Bacardi White Rum, mango syrup, lime juice	\$20

Sour

Blood Orange Sour – Four Pillars ‘Bloody Shiraz’ Gin, blood orange syrup, lemon, whites	\$22
Cinnamon Sour – Fireball Cinnamon Whisky, Chambord, raspberry syrup, lemon, whites	\$21
Sour Watermelon – Absolut Vodka, Watermelon Liqueur, Midori, watermelon syrup, lemon	\$21

Smash

Strawberry Southside –Beefeater Gin, strawberry syrup, mint, lime	\$20
Passionfruit Caprioska – Absolut Vodka, Passionfruit Liqueur, passionfruit syrup, lime	\$22
Coconut Tommy’s – El Jimador Tequila, Coconut Liqueur, lime juice, agave	\$22

In the mood for one of the classics? Our bartenders take requests.

Sip + Share

Cocktails are always best when shared.

Peach Iced Tea	\$40
Absolut Vodka, Peach Schnapps, peach iced tea, peach puree, mint	
Pimm’s no 1 Cup	\$38
Pimm’s no 1, ginger ale, lemonade, strawberry, cucumber, orange, mint	
Watermelon Margarita	\$44
El Jimador Tequila, Watermelon Liqueur, Modus ‘Perky’ Seltzer, lime juice, soda	

Beer

Good Folk Brewing 'Danny's Wedge T.P.A (draught)	Newcastle, NSW	\$10
Modus Brewing 'Japanese Dry' Zero Carb (draught)	Newcastle, NSW	\$10
Stone & Wood Pacific Ale	Byron Bay, NSW	\$9
Modus 'Cerveza' Mexican Lager	Newcastle, NSW	\$10
Peroni Nastro Azzurro	Rome, Italy	\$9.50
Reschs Pilsner (can)	Sydney, NSW	\$10
White Rabbit Dark Ale	Geelong, VIC	\$12.50
Weihenstephaner 'Kristall Weissbier' (500ml)	Freising, Germany	\$16
Asahi 'Super Dry' Mid 3.5%	Sakai, Japan	\$8.50
Coopers Light	Regency Park, SA	\$7
Heaps Normal Quiet XPA 0% (can)	Canberra, ACT	\$8
Heineken 0%	Zoeterwoude, Netherlands	\$7
Brookvale Ginger Beer (can)	Brookvale, NSW	\$10
The Apple Thief 'Pink Lady' Cider	Batlow, NSW	\$11
Young Henrys Cloudy Apple Cider	Sydney, NSW	\$11
Six Stings Hard Lemonade (can)	Central Coast, NSW	\$10

Soft Drinks

Coke - Coke Zero - Solo - Lemonade	\$5
Lemon Lime and Bitters	\$5.50
Ginger Ale	\$5
Sparkling Water - Per Person	\$6

Mocktails

Strawberry Soda - Lyre's Dry London, strawberry, lime, mint, soda	\$16
Tropical Smash - Lyre's Dry London, mango, lychee, orgeat	\$16
Peach Fizz - Peach iced tea, peach puree, lemon, cucumber, soda	\$15

*Some of our mocktails are created with Lyre's Non-Alcoholic Spirits which are limited to 18+
For under 18's please advise our staff so we can adjust accordingly*

Tea / Coffee

Coffee by Darks Coffee Roasters - Extras + \$0.50 -	\$5.50
Tea by The Tea Centre	\$5
<i>English Breakfast - Earl Grey - Green - Peppermint</i>	
Affogato - vanilla ice cream, fresh espresso	\$8
<i>- Frangelico, Baileys, Mr Black Coffee Liqueur or Disaronno Amaretto + \$10</i>	

Wine

Sparkling

NV Bella Modella Prosecco D.O.C	Veneto, ITALY	\$15 / 60
2023 Mandala Wines Blanc de Blanc	Yarra Valley, VIC	\$16 / 64
2022 Bonvilla Estate Cuvée Crémant Rosé	Hunter Valley, NSW	\$ / 72
NV Henriot Brut Soverain	Reims, FRA	\$ / 178
NV Mailly 'Grand Cru' Brut Reserve	Mailly-Champagne, FRA	\$ / 208

White

2025 Tyrrell's 'Hunter Valley' Semillon	Hunter Valley, NSW	\$14 / 55
2018 Mt Pleasant 'Elizabeth' Aged Semillon	Hunter Valley, NSW	\$ / 74
2024 Bream Creek Riesling	Bream Creek, TAS	\$17 / 70
2022 Atlas Eden Valley Riesling	Eden Valley, SA	\$ / 66
2025 Mercer Wines Vermentino	Hunter Valley, NSW	\$ / 62
2023 Clouston & Co 'Nambucca' Sauvignon Blanc	Marlborough, NZ	\$14 / 54
2024 Flametree Sauvignon Blanc Semillon	Margaret River, WA	\$ / 56
2025 Zilzie Regional Pinot Gris	Adelaide Hills, SA	\$13 / 50
2024 Riggs & Wiggs 'Mangerton Vineyard' Chardonnay	Hunter Valley, NSW	\$18 / 75
2023 Leeuwin Estate 'Prelude' Chardonnay	Margaret River, WA	\$ / 93
2023 Domaine Thomson 'Left Bank' Chardonnay	Central Otago, NZ	\$ / 113

Rosé

2024 La Vie en Rose 'Cinq Pétales'	Pays d'Oc, FRA	\$14 / 55
2025 Thistledown 'Gorgeous Grenache' Rosé	Riverland, SA	\$ / 60

Red

2024 Oscar's Folly Pinot Noir	Yarra Valley, VIC	\$ / 56
2022 Derwent Estate 'Lime Kiln' Pinot Noir	Derwent Valley, TAS	\$18 / 72
2024 Coriole Sangiovese	McLaren Vale, SA	\$16 / 66
2023 Teusner 'The G' Grenache	Barossa Valley, SA	\$ / 62
2023 Paxton Tempranillo	McLaren Vale, SA	\$ / 54
2024 Port Phillip Estate Pinot Noir Shiraz	Mornington Peninsula, VIC	\$ / 98
2022 De Iuliis Shiraz	Hunter Valley, NSW	\$14 / 58
2022 Sons of Eden 'Zephyrus' Shiraz	Barossa Valley, SA	\$ / 96
2019 Nova Vita 'The Blend' Cabernet Shiraz Merlot	Adelaide Hills, SA	\$16 / 65
2022 Vasse Felix Cabernet Sauvignon	Margaret River, WA	\$ / 108

Dessert

2022 Mr Riggs 'Sticky End' Viognier (500ml)	McLaren Vale, SA	\$12 / 62
2022 Samos 'Vin Doux' White Muscat (375ml)	Samos, GRE	\$ / 48

Spirits

Light

Absolut Vodka	Sweden	\$10
Grey Goose Vodka	France	\$13
Beefeater Gin	London	\$10
Archie Rose 'Signature Dry' Gin	Rosebery, NSW	\$11
Tanqueray Gin	London	\$14
Four Pillars 'Bloody Shiraz' Gin	Yarra Valley, VIC	\$14
Earp 'Just Juniper' Gin	Newcastle, NSW	\$12
Turner Stillhouse 'Three Cuts' Gin	Grindelwald, TAS	\$11
Bacardi White Rum	Cuba	\$10
El Jimador 'Reposado' Tequila	Mexico	\$10
Patron Silver Tequila	Mexico	\$14

Dark

Black Tears Spiced Rum	Cuba	\$12
Appleton Estate 'Signature' Rum	Jamaica	\$12
Dewars 'White Label' Scotch Whisky	Scotland	\$10
Aberfeldy 12yo Scotch Whisky	Scotland	\$12
Jameson Irish Whiskey	Ireland	\$11
Bulliet 95 Rye Whiskey	USA	\$12
Fireball Cinnamon Whiskey	Belgium	\$11
Buffalo Trace Kentucky Bourbon	USA	\$11

Digestifs & Aperitifs

Aperol Aperitivo	Italy	\$10
Campari Bitter	Italy	\$10
Fernet-Branca	Italy	\$11
Pimm's No.1	London	\$10
Pampelle Aperitif	French	\$12
Baileys Irish Cream	Ireland	\$10
Frangelico Liqueur	Italy	\$10
Disaronno Amaretto Italian Liqueur	Italy	\$10
Manly Spirits Limoncello	Manly, NSW	\$10
Earp Distilling Co Orancello	Newcastle, NSW	\$10